Cobra Snake
Continuous Fibreglass Duct Rod
Engineered to deliver the ultimate  in job site performance
» Designed to provide easy and accurate use in
the installation of cable laying
www.cbi-electric.com.au      Free Call 1800 770 870
Slegers a brand of CBI-electric: Australia
Product Overview

Small  vertical dispenser suits rod length 20 - 80m
Medium vertical dispenser suits rod length 40 - 150m
Large vertical dispenser suits rod length 100 - 300mm
Repair Kit for 4.5mm "breglass rod
Repair Kit for 6.0mm "breglass rod
Repair Kit for 7.5mm "breglass rod
Repair Kit for 11.0mm "breglass rod
DescriptionCat. No.
SCLVSD
SCLVMD
SCLVLD
SCLR45
SCLR60
SCLR75
SCLR110
SCLSE45               Rod Starting End for 4.5mm "breglass rod
SCLSE60               Rod Starting End for 6.0mm "breglass rod
SCLSE75               Rod Starting End for 7.5mm "breglass rod
SCLSE110            Rod Starting End for 11.0mm "breglass rod
SPRD36                 Sure Grip - Rubber pulling disc, suits 3 - 6mm Dia
SPRD612              Sure Grip - Rubber pulling disc, suits 6 - 12mm Dia
Price
(S6)

Pulling eyelet for 4.5mm "breglass rod
Pulling eyelet for 6.0mm "breglass rod
Flexible leader spring Guide for 4.5& 3.0mm "breglass rod
Flexible leader spring Guide for 6.0mm "breglass rod
Starting spinner with Shackle for 4.5mm "breglass rod
Starting spinner with Shackle for 6.0mm "breglass rod
Starting spinner with Shackle for 7.5 & 11mm "breglass rod
DescriptionCat. No.
SCLPE45
SCLPE60
SCLFG3045
SCLFG60
SCLSS45
SCLSS60
SCLSS75110
SCLRG45              Roller Guide for 4.5mm "breglass rod
SCLRG60              Roller Guide for 6.0mm "breglass rod
SCLRG75110       Roller Guide for 7.5 & 11.0mm "breglass rod
SCLCJ45                Coupling Joint for 4.5mm "breglass rod
SCLCJ60                Coupling Joint for 6.0mm "breglass rod
SCLCJ75                Coupling Joint for 7.5mm "breglass rod
SCLCJ110             Coupling Joint for 11.0mm "breglass rod
Price
(S5)
(S5)
(S5)